FCM32x103x
                                      www.flashchip.com.cn                                  1 / 50
High performance ARM®-based 32-bit MCU, with up to 128KB Flash,
USB FS 2.0, CAN, 7 timers, ADC & 9 comm. interfaces, 1.8-5.5V
特点
 ARM® 32 位 Cortex-M4 CPU，最高频率 72/96 MHz
 存储
 64/128 KB FLASH 存储器

For a list of available options (memory, package, and so on) or for further information on any aspect of this
device, please contact your nearest FCM sales office.
Ordering information scheme
Example:                            FCM32     H     103     C     B     T     6     - x
Device family
FCM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
F = General-purpose
H = High performance
Device subfamily
103 = performance line
Pin count
T = 36 pins
C = 48 pins
R = 64 pins
V = 100 pins
Flash memory size
8 = 64 Kbyte
B =128 Kbyte
Package
T = LQFP
U = UFQFPN
Temperature range
6 = -40 to 85℃
7 = -40 to 105℃
8 = -40 to 125℃
Options
x = Revision code
FCM32x103x
                                      www.flashchip.com.cn                                  49 / 50
9  版本历史
Date Revision Author Changes
2021/5/6 0.10 Dick Hou 初版，适应于 C 版 IC
FCM32x103x
                                      www.flashchip.com.cn                                  50 / 50
10  其它